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Master of Business AdministrationBranch:
  I Semester 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.Sessions :

14/03/2022
16/03/2022
18/03/2022
21/03/2022
24/03/2022
26/03/2022
28/03/2022
28/03/2022

Exam Date
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   
Monday   

Day
BA4102:Management Concepts and Organizational Behavior
BA4103:Managerial Economics
BA4106:Information Management
BA4101:Statistics for Management
BA4104:Accounting for Decision Making
BA4105:Legal Aspects of Business
BA4032:Entrepreneurship Development
BA4033:Event Management

Sub.Code/Name


