

Best App For Anna University Students

- Get Instant Notification On Anna University Latest News in app
- Check Anna University Result Quickly
- Check Your Internal Marks
- Download Exam Time Tables
- Student COE Portal Login
- Notes Explanation for Better Understanding
- Download Syllabus, Notes, Important Question and Question Bank.
- CGPA Calculator

## **Stay Connected**











## ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25 TIME TABLE FOR M. B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS JANUARY-2022 Regulations : 2021

## Branch:Master of Business Administration

I Semester	Sessions	10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
14/03/2022	Monday	BA4102:Management Concepts and Organizational Behavior
16/03/2022	Wednesday	BA4103:Managerial Economics
18/03/2022	Friday	BA4106:Information Management
21/03/2022	Monday	BA4101:Statistics for Management
24/03/2022	Thursday	BA4104:Accounting for Decision Making
26/03/2022	Saturday	BA4105:Legal Aspects of Business
28/03/2022	Monday	BA4032:Entrepreneurship Development
28/03/2022	Monday	BA4033:Event Management





CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS